Isolated Process Control Signal Conditioning Products SCM7B
For information call 800-444-764480
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM7B37
Non-Linearized Isolated Thermocouple Input Modules
Description
SCM7B37 non-linearized modules accept a single channel of input from Type
J, K, T, E, R, S, or B thermocouples. The signal is filtered, isolated, amplified,

  0 to +5V A SCM7B37J-01A
  0 to +10V D SCM7B37J-01D
Ordering Information
Model‡ Input Range
Accuracy(3)
 Typical
SCM7B37J-01      100°C to +760°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (–148°F to +1400°F) (0.26°C) (0.86°C) (0.09°C) (0.17°C)
SCM7B37J-10         0°C to +200°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
       (+32°F to +392°F) (0.06°C) (0.20°C) (0.02°C) (0.04°C)
SCM7B37J-11         0°C to +400°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
       (+32°F to +752°F)  (0.12°C) (0.40°C) (0.04°C) (0.08°C)
SCM7B37J-12         0°C to +600°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
         (+32°F to +1112°F) (0.18°C) (0.60°C) (0.06°C) (0.12°C)
SCM7B37J-13      300°C to +600°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
         (572°F to +1112°F) (0.09°C) (0.30°C) (0.03°C) (0.24°C)
SCM7B37K-02    –100°C to +1350°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (–148°F to +2462°F) (0.44°C) (1.45°C) (0.15°C) (0.29°C)
SCM7B37K-20        0°C to +300°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
      (+32°F to +572°F) (0.09°C) (0.30°C) (0.03°C) (0.06°C)
SCM7B37K-21        0°C to +600°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (+32°F to +1112°F) (0.18°C) (0.60°C) (0.06°C) (0.12°C)
SCM7B37K-22        0°C to +1200°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
          (+32°F to +2192°F) (0.36°C) (1.20°C) (0.12°C) (0.24°C)
SCM7B37K-23     600°C to +1200°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
     (+1112°F to +2192°F) (0.18°C) (0.60°C) (0.06°C) (0.12°C)
SCM7B37T-03     –100°C to +400°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
      (–148°F to +752°F)  (0.15°C) (0.50°C) (0.05°C) (0.10°C)
SCM7B37E-04        0°C to +900°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (+32°F to +1652°F) (0.27°C) (0.90°C) (0.09°C) (0.18°C)
SCM7B37R-05        0°C to +1750°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (+32°F to +3182°F) (0.53°C) (1.75°C) (0.18°C) (0.35°C)
SCM7B37S-06        0°C to +1750°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (+32°F to +3182°F) (0.53°C) (1.75°C) (0.18°C) (0.35°C)
SCM7B37B-07        0°C to +1800°C ±0.03% ±0.1% ±0.01% ±0.02%
        (+32°F to +3272°F) (0.54°C) (1.80°C) (0.18°C) (0.36°C)
  Linearity(4)
 Typical   Max  Max
†††††Output Ranges Available